The Perfect Partnership Between UHV Leaders
The Agilent Ion CombiNEG pumps are the result of the more than 100 years’
combined vacuum experience of Agilent Technologies and SAES GETTERS. Agilent
(formerly Varian Vacuum) is the inventor of the ion pump, and SAES the originator
of the NEG pump concept.
The Ion CombiNEG pumps combine the state-of-the-art Agilent Ion StarCell pump
with the SAES NEG cartridge. These new pumps provide optimum pumping speed
for getterable gases, methane, and noble gases and reach pressure values

Cable (controller to cartridge) for NEG Cartridge D 2000, 3m X3605-68052
Controller* for NEG Cartridge D-1000 and D-2000   X3605-68031
Ordering Information
D 1000 and D 2000 Cartridges
Ordering Information
Ion CombiNEG 150-1000 and 150-2000 Pumps
Pumps Part number
Ion CombiNeg 150-1000/2000 pump, StarCell,
with heater, 120 V X3606-64060
Ion CombiNeg 150-1000/2000 pump, StarCell,
with heater, 230 V X3606-64061
* Ion pump controllers 4UHV and IPCMini are available in multiple
configurations.
For a complete list of part numbers, please check www.agilent.com or ask
your Agilent representative.
Controllers for Ion CombiNEG Pump Part Number
4UHV Controller*
200 W neg 9299010
200 W pos 9299011
IPCMini Controller*
IPCMini, 110/220 V Fischer HV, neg X3602-64000
IPCMini, 110/220 V Fischer HV, pos X3602-64001
Cables and heaters
HV radiation resistant cable, 4 m (13 ft),
with interlock (for Fischer feedthrough)
9290705